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  INVESTORS MUTUAL LTD
I N V E S T M E N T M A N A G E R S

ABN 14 018I lm
AFB UG,nol IAI
UCENSED DEALER IN SECURmES

To:

Company

Fax
Page 1 of.

Subject

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Company Announcements · From: Investors Mutiml Ltd

ASX

1300135638 Fax (02) 9232 7511

8 Pages (Ind. Coversheet) Date: 2 July 2018

Form -604 Change of In rests of Substanual Holder

To whom it may oonoern,

Please find enclosed the above notice regarding Investors Mutual Lbnlted
shareholding In Pact Group Holdhgs Ltd.

Should you require any further Wonnation, please oall onthe number below.

land regards,

Inv= s,a,tual umned
Direct phone (02) 8224 0500

Lsvel 24, 26 8%*1 Street Gy*iey NSW 2000
P.O. Bat H104, Auatrala 8*=re, 8,dney NSW 1215

Tet +61 2 8232 7500 FEc *61 2 0032 7511
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Annemmlof p.sm 1

3. dta„al h relevant Interests

8...
100ct-17
S-Oct-17
13=Oct-17
16-Oct-17
17-Oct-17
25-04.17
8-140+17

17-llcv-17
17-Nor·17
21 17
21 17
27-NQ,6/7
27-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
17-No¥-17
27-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
27 17

27-Nov-17
27 17
17 17
27-No¥-17
Z7 17
Z7 17
27 17
27 17

17
27 17
27 17
27-No#-17

17
7 17

11 17
11 17

17
11 17
11 17

17
17
17
17

23- 18
24- 18

918
25- 18
25-Jar,-18
31-Jan-18

Pe„(In *,0.8 rilevi,nt
1„tldd///1/d

Investors Mutual Lknited
r: MuW,1 Limited

M I Urnlted
M IU

1 Muwal Limited
I M Urnited
I Mimial Umitad

M I Umlted
MI Urnl ed
M I Uinlted
MutUal Unlited

I Mlmia| Untted
I Mutlial Umit d

M I Umlted
Partual Limited

1 Mutual 11·nited

I Muttial Limited
I Mubtal Umited

Mutual Urnlted
Mutual Umlted
M United
M Umlted

I M I L nited
I Mutual United
1 Mutual Umited
1 Muttial Lknitad
1 Mutual Limited
1 Mutual L.*,1!ted
1 Muttial Linited
1 Mutual L nited
I Muttial Umitad
1 Mu lal Umlted
1 M
1 Muttlal LImit2d
1 M I Unilt=d
I M Umited
1 Muttlal Ummed
1 Mutual Limited
1 Mutual Lbited
1 Muttial LImitad
1 Mutuil Limited
1 M United
1 Munial Umbd
1 Mutual 1.knited
1 Mutual
1 Muttlal Umind
1 Muttial Lknited

Nature of

06-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS-SAL
OS-SAL
OS SAL
OS-SAL
OS-PUR
09-PUR
OONVER
OONVER
CONVER
CONVER
OONVER
OONVER
OONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
CONVER
OONVER
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OONVER

CO
OONVER
CONVER

UR
UR

UR
UR
OR
UR

OS-PUR
OS-POR

No. 1189 P. 4

pei=:p
a=ide,= on  =1)1 Vot=

r-UMtodli  Ordlmly Mm Allemed
$134020
$156,975.00
$104,650.00
$533,090.00
$540,44(100
-$91200.00

-$288,600.W
-52E180500
-$202,400.00

$93,338.53
$124,447.64

$10114,666.08
$668,801.76
$293 3518
$95,335.68

$762.66432

$10237,864.32
$61,015.68

$680 3332
$1,231,998.24

$422.400.00
$311,483.04

$2,112.000.00
$129,93552
$129,064.32
$938,65734
$381,33116

$3,008,739.20
$348 436
$191 26.46

$4162,160.55
$300714

$160,42124
$4389&24

$105,600.00
$58,666.08

$109,374.58
$165,978.00
477,760.00

4173,274.00
$368,71100
$90,41173

$264,200.00
$438,1161
$116,248.00
$261,81100

100000
100000
-16000

11 951

211111
125651
55556
19056

144444
103333
234444

233333
80000

24609
24444
177778

65982
*556
211110
5778

30983
8333

11111
19617

40000

17073

82927

100000

=
22222

211111
126667
55556
18056

144444
103333
234444
11556

12889
233333
80000

400000

24444
177778
72222

35556
211110

5778

0333

11111
19617

17073

82927
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19-Jun-18
19-Jur 48
19-Air,18
19*m-18
19-Jun-18
26-Jun-18
26-Jur,-18
26-Jun-18
26-kn-18
»»F18
25-Am-10
26-Jun-19
26-Jur,-18
28,Jun-18
27-Jun-18
27·Jun-18
28-Jun-18
28-Jur,18
28*m48
2;Ju/1-18
28-Jim-19
28,lun-18
28·Ju -18
29-Juri-18

2*1148

rs Mutual Umited
Muttial Limited

I Mmal Umlted
1 Mutual Urnited
1 Mutlial L nlted
1 M I iknlted

Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual LImited
Illvesto,5 Mutual Umlted
Investors Mutual Urnlted
InvestOrs Muttial Linleed

Mutual Lhnlted
Mutual L nlted

1 Mutual Llmlted
1 Mutud Limited
1 Mutual Limited
I Muttlal Unlted

Mutual Limited
Mutual Ltmtted

I Muttial Umit d
I Mimi Uinlted

MI L nlted
hivestors Mutual Lknited
kivesturs Mutual Umlted
Inves®013 Mutual Unnited

OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
OS-POR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS--PUR
05-POR
OS-PUR
OS-FUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS·PUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS-PUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05-PUR
05·PUR
OS-PUR

$167,093.10
$258,724.00
$417030

$323, 06-00
$53,901.00

$2,793,100.00
$52,700.00

$1,330,67100
$9111,710.00
$258,230-00

$92.75ZOO
$1,844,500.00

$542,810.00
$5 48,523m

$46%780.80
$184,495.50
$446,340.00
$103,000.00

$1349,919.00
$6480(100
$155,700.00
$155,700.00
$157,050&
$422 080

$1.929,550.00

No. 1189 P. 6

31000

5 000

252500
173000

17600
3580.
108000

1014900
88000

86000

260100
 0000

370000
6,955,128.00

31000
48000
3000

530000

252500
173000
49000
17600

850000
103000

1014 0
88000

86000

260100
 0000

80000
370000
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Im,menra Muhml Umn=1

Annemire 3 of pa, 2

G. Addresses

Name
Imestors MutimI UmREd

078 030 752

Addr
Levo 24,25 Bigh Sheet S ey NSW 2000.

RBC Gobal Ser,Ices Alstralla Pty Lmal 17,2 Park Stree& SYDNEY NSW 2000
1.jnR]ed

CRIMP Nornlne= Pty Lid Leve{ 16, 120 Collns Street MeR)0 ne

Sanc*Il,st Trust»es Pty LE

aate mreet

jp Ma-gan

No. 1189 P. 8

Benclgo Ban4 Lev  1, 410 00[Ins Sttest Mal]Olsne, VIC
3000
Level 17,420 (3 rge StrEK Sydney NSW 2000

85 Cas(jereagh Stzeet Sy,iney NSW 2000


